Samoilenko Liliia Ilvanivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Administration of President of Ukraine, Head of the

Last position
Department

May 1, 2016 Change of the legislation, which sets up PEP status

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Syromolotov Yurii Vasylovych husband

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19413
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19413
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19413
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19413

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

Odpic Mpe3unpeHTa YKpaiHy,
3aBigyBad Bigginy

AaMiHicTpauida Npe3naeHTa
YKpaiHun, FronosHumn
henapTaMeHT 3 NuUTaHb
rymMaHiTapHol NOAiTUKK ,
3aBigyBad Big4iny

AnminicTpauia MNpe3ngeHTa
YKpaiHun, FonoBHMN
AenapTaMeHT 3 NUTaHb
rymMaHiTapHol NONITUKNK ,
3aBigysad sigainy

Presidential Administration of
Ukraine, Main Department for
Humanitarian Policy, Head of
the Department

Presidential Administration of
Ukraine, Main Department for
Humanitarian Policy, Head of
the Department

21 095,30

15 675,20

10 972,50

7 529,42

7 290,77

1 440,96

638,81

630,85

552,85

553,81


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed668e74-d392-4c37-9348-44cf6d4b8423
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ad3cc37-7072-4f02-8d4c-0891785afe6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_969cfadc-394e-43cc-8bfd-13c30132c049
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a21f1f28-b253-4669-9403-f50383156f02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1140e39-1045-476c-82a0-582699a2fe5c

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

160
939,00

108
961,00

89
463,00

68
215,00

71
855,00

606,00

2

101,00

596,00

074,00

573,00

113,00

113,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed668e74-d392-4c37-9348-44cf6d4b8423
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed668e74-d392-4c37-9348-44cf6d4b8423
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed668e74-d392-4c37-9348-44cf6d4b8423
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ad3cc37-7072-4f02-8d4c-0891785afe6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ad3cc37-7072-4f02-8d4c-0891785afe6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ad3cc37-7072-4f02-8d4c-0891785afe6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_969cfadc-394e-43cc-8bfd-13c30132c049
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_969cfadc-394e-43cc-8bfd-13c30132c049
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_969cfadc-394e-43cc-8bfd-13c30132c049
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a21f1f28-b253-4669-9403-f50383156f02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a21f1f28-b253-4669-9403-f50383156f02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a21f1f28-b253-4669-9403-f50383156f02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1140e39-1045-476c-82a0-582699a2fe5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1140e39-1045-476c-82a0-582699a2fe5c

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1140e39-1045-476c-82a0-582699a2fe5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed668e74-d392-4c37-9348-44cf6d4b8423
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ad3cc37-7072-4f02-8d4c-0891785afe6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_969cfadc-394e-43cc-8bfd-13c30132c049
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a21f1f28-b253-4669-9403-f50383156f02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1140e39-1045-476c-82a0-582699a2fe5c

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 2690.0sg. m(2) — 98.68 sq.
(2)

2018 2690.0sg. m(2) — 98.68 sq.
(2)

2017 2690.0 sg. m (2) — 98.68 sq.
(2)

2016 2690.0sg9. m(2) — 98.68 sq.
(2)

2015 2690.0sg. m(2) — 98.68 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed668e74-d392-4c37-9348-44cf6d4b8423
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ad3cc37-7072-4f02-8d4c-0891785afe6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_969cfadc-394e-43cc-8bfd-13c30132c049
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a21f1f28-b253-4669-9403-f50383156f02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1140e39-1045-476c-82a0-582699a2fe5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed668e74-d392-4c37-9348-44cf6d4b8423
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ad3cc37-7072-4f02-8d4c-0891785afe6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_969cfadc-394e-43cc-8bfd-13c30132c049
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a21f1f28-b253-4669-9403-f50383156f02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1140e39-1045-476c-82a0-582699a2fe5c

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Sept. 24, 2014 — Administration of President of
Ukraine, Head of the Department


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed668e74-d392-4c37-9348-44cf6d4b8423
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ad3cc37-7072-4f02-8d4c-0891785afe6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_969cfadc-394e-43cc-8bfd-13c30132c049
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a21f1f28-b253-4669-9403-f50383156f02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1140e39-1045-476c-82a0-582699a2fe5c
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer
JSC "OTP Bank" 21685166 Bank customer
Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4435
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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